
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
44 
25 
17 
21 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Norrström 

Class 
Junior B 
Junior B 
Junior B 
Junior B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
6:39.116 
6:40.071 
7:00.275 
7:07.813 

Diff 

0.955 
21.159 
28.697 

Gap 

0.955 
20.204 
7.538 

Best Tm 
1:13.703 
1:13.944 
1:19.067 
1:20.403 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
2 

Klubb 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:13.703) for Junior B by Ville Fransson. 

Margin of Victory 

0.955 

Avg. Speed 

41,311 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.703 

Best Speed 

55,927 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ville Fransson 

Printed: 2025-09-07 11:11:32 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior B 

Sprintrace 4varv 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:04:06 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 11:00 


