

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Junior B

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Sprintrace 4varv

2025-09-07 11:00

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:04:06

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	4	6:39.116			1:13.703	4	SMK Hedemora	
2	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	4	6:40.071	0.955	0.955	1:13.944	4	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	4	7:00.275	21.159	20.204	1:19.067	2	SMK Hedemora	
4	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	4	7:07.813	28.697	7.538	1:20.403	2	Södertälje Kart RC	

Text

New Track Record (1:13.703) for Junior B by Ville Fransson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.955	41,311	1:13.703	55,927	44 - Ville Fransson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing